2016 Raise The Roof SK
Saoturday, April 9, 2016
Aldie VA
Commonwealth Timing

Place Bib# First Name Last Name Sex Age  City Time Pace/Mile
1 275  Andres Armenta Male 15 Aldie 21:31.224 6:56
2 274  Jack Buchanan Male 14 Chantilly 21:35.383 6:57
3 283  Katherine Hoenig Female 47 22:08.132 7:07
4 284 Jeff Gukley Male 47 22:43.341 7:19
5 218 Henry Clark Male 10 Chantilly 23:22.918 7:31
6 246  Joe Cascio Male 42 Aldie 23:56.147 7:42
7 245  Sydney Rogers Female 15 South Riding  25:16.126 8:08
8 240  Alexandra Kelley Female 14 Stone Ridge 25:16.574 8:08
9 285  Joseph Brandy Male 35 25:24.397 8:11
10 217  Darrell Clark Male 45 Chantilly 25:51.886 8:19
11 288  Alfredo Santiago Male 15 26:12.600 8:26
12 207 Ryan Broussard Male 12 Chantilly 26:37.409 8:34
13 214  Christopher Tafe Male 43 Aldie 26:48.976 8:38

14 215 Joseph Tafe Male 9 Aldie 26:49.451 8:38



Place Bib#
15 220
16 282
17 254
18 287
19 273
20 227
21 203
22 206
23 262
24 229
25 228
26 286
27 256
28 255
29 231
30 261
31 239
32 205
33 270
34 277
35 276
36 224
37 222
38 257
39 204
40 252
41 253
42 225
43 269

44

208

First Name
Pravin
Hailey
Ana

Ana
James
Jake
Tammy
Steven
Matt
Adam
Steve
Lauren
Laura
Arthur
Meghan
Stephanie
Christopher
Chris
Chris
Anthony
Kristin
Alvin
Octavia
Lorraine
Karen

Liza
Jennifer
Cindy
Christine

Gaurav

Last Name
Mahalle
Sekron1l
Nelson
Santiago
Omara
lozzo
Davidson
Broussard
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Brandy
Mccroddan
Nelson
Mason
Chastka
Bilstad
Broussard
Iredale
Cibulsky
Cibulsky
Santiago
Larentis
Conlon
Broussard
Benn
Scott
Ramboyong
Iredale

Harode

Sex
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Age

37

58
40

67

53
14

12

43
35
54
63
34
26
36
44
46
13
43
41
27
56
46
45
49
41
44
39

City

Reston

Aldie

Aldie
Aldie
Leesburg
Chantilly
Aldie
Aldie

Aldie

Chantilly
Aldie
Haymarket
Centreville
Manassas
Chantilly
Aldie
Ashburn
Ashburn
Aldie

Falls Church
Chantilly
Chantilly
Aldie
Chantilly
Chantilly
Aldie

Ashburn

Time

27:04.409

27:12.076

27:18.521

27:53.757

27:54.126

28:17.649

28:23.405

28:53.950

29:00.208

29:18.729

29:23.086

29:37.838

29:53.775

29:58.769

30:01.764

30:02.324

30:23.762

30:32.476

30:45.828

30:50.177

31:00.783

32:09.485

32:15.128

33:02.281

33:35.213

33:46.394

34:18.162

34:18.659

34:28.115

34:28.655

Pace/Mile
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:58
8:59
9:06
9:08
9:18
9:20
9:26
9:27
9:32
9:37
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:47
9:50
9:54
9:55
9:59
10:21
10:23
10:38
10:49
10:52
11:02
11:02
11:06

11:06



Place Bib#
45 233
46 226
47 234
48 232
49 249
50 248
51 221
52 211
53 260
54 280
55 258
56 279
57 251
58 202
59 201
60 281
61 278
62 247
63 216
64 209
65 210
66 244
67 243

68 241

First Name
Joanna
Heidi
Matthew
Melvin
Elizabeth
Melissa
Carol
Christy
Karen
Shawna
Elizabeth
Yanneth
Bill

Gina
Cynthia
Melissa
Richard
Kathy
Sara
Betty
Mary
Samantha
Hannah

Rashida

Last Name
Ablaza
lozzo
Ablaza
Ablaza
Kenny
Kenny
Young
Borbidge
Matyas
Mccoy
Herrera
Mccoy
Sjoberg
Perleoni
Perleoni
Mccoy
Mccoy
Cortez
Markham
Martin
Day
Branson
Branson

Branson

Sex
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age
45
40
10

44

39
50
37
39
10
52
40
60
25

55

48
58
32
50

56

40

City

South Riding
Aldie

South Riding
South Riding
Aldie

Aldie
Purcellville
South Riding
South Riding
Aldie

South Riding
Aldie
Chantilly
Purcellville
Purcellville
Aldie

Aldie
Centreville
Aldie
Chantilly
Aldie

Aldie

Aldie

Aldie

Time

34:44.486

34:48.536

36:20.358

36:20.685

36:21.183

36:50.563

37:05.177

38:03.676

38:30.409

38:37.063

38:45.414

38:49.612

39:16.049

39:35.374

39:45.397

42:07.739

42:08.358

43:29.285

43:29.755

49:35.165

49:35.584

49:36.074

49:55.136

50:01.450

Pace/Mile
11:11
11:12
11:42
11:42
11:42
11:51
11:56
12:15
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:30
12:38
12:44
12:48
13:33
13:34
14:00
14:00
15:58
15:58
15:58
16:04

16:06



